Current:

Oz/mTon

In 2009

World Production
Consumption

Remaining Production
Total Oz

Contracts Held
Total Oz

Percentage controlled

Fair way:

Oz/mTon

In 2009

World Production
Consumption

Remaining Production
Total Oz

Contracts Held
Total Oz

Percentage controlled

35273.9619

21800 mTon
5360mTon

16440 mTon
579,903,934 Oz

20,000
100,000,000 Oz

17.2%

356273.9619

21800 mTon
5360mTon

16440 mTon
579,903,934 Oz

1,250
6,250,000 Oz

1.1%



